In support of **BRIGHT MINDS GOLF CLASSIC** Howard County students and teachers

OCTOBER 12, 2022 WAVERLY WOODS GOLF CLUB

NINTH ANNUAL



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	TITLE \$3,000	MASTERS \$1,500		
Exclusive title of presenting sponsor	*			
Company profile on website	*			
Company representative invited to speak pre- and post-event	*			
Dedicated email from your company to event participants	*			
Company logo featured on golfer gift*	*			
Logo recognition on Bright Minds Foundation website	*	*		
Company featured in social media posts	*	*		
Tee sign	Holes 1 and 18	*		
Inclusion in event outreach email blasts to all participants and recruitment email to prospective participants*	*	*		
Inclusion in event thank you email	Logo	Listing		
Recognition on event website	Logo	Listing		
Included foursomes	2	1		
* Subject to timing of sponsor commitment				





SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Yes! I would like to support the work of Bright Minds Foundation by sponsoring the **Bright Minds** Foundation Golf Classic on October 12, 2022.

Register online at **brightmindsfoundation.org/events** or by returning this form by 9 September 2022.

Sponsor Name:					
Plea	se print name exactly	y as it should be listed	on promotional materials		
Contact Name:					
Address:					
Telephone:	Email:				
I am unable to attend, but enclosed is my tax-deductible contribution of \$					
SELECT SPONSOR	SHIP	METHOD OF PAYMENT			
TITLE \$3,000 MASTERS \$1,500 BEVERAGE CART	-	Please invoice me Check (payable to Bright Minds Foundation) Credit card:			
TEE SIGN \$350	,,,,,,	CVV:	Expiration:		
BREAKFAST LUNCH		Name on card: Signature:			
Authorizer signature: Authorizer name: Date:		-			

